S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
the beauty of fine design, the eternity of solid bronze
M I S C E L L A N E O U S H A R D W A R E
SOLID BRONZE
1 M I S C E L L A N E O U S H A R D W A R E
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
Behold

(DB), Satin Bronze (SB), and Satin Nickel Bronze
(SNB).  The finishes are shown on the left.
How to Order:
3921-XX.XXX
Part #:
Finish:
INDEX
Miscellaneous Hardware
Door Knockers
Salerno  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Veneto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Door Bell Buttons
Salerno  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Veneto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Door Stops
Wall Mounted  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Floor Mounted  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Wall Mounted Bumper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Door Bolt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
dark bronze
satin bronze
satin nickel bronze
M I S C E L L A N E O U S H A R D W A R E 2
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
Salerno Bell Button and Door Knocker
Part Number 8030-DRBL.XXX
Length 3-1/2”
Width 2-3/8”
Finishes DB: Dark Bronze
SB: Satin Bronze
SNB: Satin Nickel Bronze
Part Number 8030-DRKN.XXX
Length 7-1/8”
Width 2-3/8”
Finishes DB: Dark Bronze
SB: Satin Bronze
SNB: Satin Nickel Bronze
First Impressions are important, and the first thing
someone sees when they visit your home is the front entry.
Saint-Gaudens, we offer accessories to match the entire
Saint-Gaudens line. The sand-cast, hand finished bronze provides
continuity with the rest of the Salerno collection.
MAXIMUM VOLTGAGE ON BELL BUTTONS IS 24 VOLTS
3 M I S C E L L A N E O U S H A R D W A R E
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
Veneto Bell Button and Door Knocker
Part Number 8040-DRBL.XXX
Length 3-1/2”
Width 2-3/8”
Finishes DB: Dark Bronze
SB: Satin Bronze
SNB: Satin Nickel Bronze
Part Number 8040-DRKN.XXX
Length 7-3/4”
Width 2-3/4”
Finishes DB: Dark Bronze
SB: Satin Bronze
SNB: Satin Nickel Bronze
Saint-Gaudens’ Veneto door bell button and door knocker offer continuity
with design and the distinctive and unique finish. The rustic charm of our solid
bronze hardware is enhanced by the sand-cast and hand polished finish.
MAXIMUM VOLTGAGE ON BELL BUTTONS IS 24 VOLTS
M I S C E L L A N E O U S H A R D W A R E 4
SOLID BRONZE
Door Stop - Wall or Door Mount
Part Number 1235.XXX
Base 1-3/8”
Projection 2-15/16”
Finishes DB: Dark Bronze
SB: Satin Bronze
SNB: Satin Nickel Bronze